POWIATOWE IMS

(rodzaj zawoddw)

INDYWIDUALNE MISTRZOSTWA W LA

(konkurencja)

Brzozéw, 21 wrzesié 2011 r.

(data i miejsce)

DZIEWCZ ETA
Bieg 60 m
1. Wiecek Gabriela SP Golcowa 1 9.49 s (final)
2. Janusz Aleksandra SP Orzechowka 9.68 s (finaf)
3. Dydek Martyna SP Stara Wie 9.75 s (final)
4. Hus Magdalena SP Domaradz 1 10.28 s (finat)
5. Wojnar Natalia SP Golcowa 1 10.33 s
6. Puszkar Klaudia SP Humniska 1 10.38 s
7. Filipowicz Karolina (pk) SP Golcowa 1 10.49s
8. Misztak Ewelina SP Golcowa 1 10.64 s
9. Cyptor Aleksandra SP Grabownica 10.65s
10. Kietbasa Kamila (pk) SP Haczéw 10.74 s
11. Gierlach Gabriela SP Blizne 10.80's
12. Wojta Aleksandra (pk) SP Haczéw 10.89 s
Wojton Sara (pk) SP Haczéw 10.89 s
14. Niestrzba Daria SP Brzozéw 1 1091s
15. Cierpiak Sara SP Humniska 2 10.92s
16. Grzebia Martyna (pk) SP Gorki 10.98 s
Pietranowicz Alicja SP Gorki 10.98 s
Szuba Aleksandra SP Humniska 2 10.98 s
19. Jonarska Aleksandra SP Gorki 11.11s
20. Kung Michalina SP Gorki 11.21s
21. Hydzik Andelika SP Humniska 1 11.39s
22. Garbhska Katarzyna SP Brzozéw 15.19s
Skok w dal
1. Byczyiska Andelika SP Golcowa 1 3.88m
2. Mozdzan lwona SP Haczow 3.61m
3. Futyma Sabina SP Gorki 3.55m
4. Lambert Anna SP Domaradz 1 3.54m
5. Sabat Patrycja SP Grabownica 3.51m
6. Ruchlewicz Natalia SP Stara Wie 3.30m
7. Ostrowska Kamila SP Grabownica 3.30m
8. Dng lzabela SP Orzechéwka 3.29m
9. Jakiel Patrycja SP Gorki 3.26 m
10. Wegrzyn Magdalena SP Gorki 3.24 m
11. Ke¢dra Katarzyna SP Humniska 1 3.23 m

12. Potoczna Zuzanna SP Brzozéw 1 3.17m
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Zelazko Aleksandra
Jaslar Wiktoria

Kikta Monika

Kulon Monika

Szuber Joanna
Borkowska Aleksandra
Bartman Anna

zut piteczka palantowa

Petdiak Aleksandra
Dobek Marlena
Jakiel Izabela
Dobosz Agnieszka
Dopart Klaudia
Toczek Wiktoria
Sniezek Katarzyna
Zabek Karolina
Phtek Aleksandra
Pelc Matgorzata
Ciepiela Patrycja
Bogacka Dominika
Fic Dominika
Kotodziej Sylwia
Jurkiewicz Zuzanna (pk)

Bieg 600 m

CoNoObhwNE

Gogb Dominika
Gaworecka Ewelina
Gdula Gabriela
Winiarska Aleksandra
Kedra Aleksandra
Mozdzan Iwona (pk)
Kedra Dzesika

Jarosz Patrycja

Stota Monika

. Olejarska Marzena (pk)
. Lasek Agata

. Kuliga Aleksandra

. Kurcon Aleksandra

. Czapor Weronika

. Baraaska Dagmara

. Jarosz Anna

. Knurek Emilia

. Kietbasa Kamila

. Smigiel Andzelika (pk)
. Kostka Barbara (pk)

SP Golcowa 1
SP Haczoéw
SP Niebocko
SP Trzéniéw
SP Haczéw
SP Humniska 2
SP Humniska 2

SP Trzéniéw
SP Goérki
SP Humniska 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Brzozow 1
SP Orzechéwka
SP Golcowa 1
SP Blizne
SP Turze Pole
SP Humniska 1
SP Grabownica
SP Blizne
SP Brzozéw 1
SP Brzozéw 1

SP Humniska 2
SP Dydnia

SP Stara Wie
SP Humniska 1
SP Turze Pole
SP Haczéw

SP Humniska 2
SP Blizne

SP Humniska 1
SP Blizne

SP Humniska 1
SP Blizne

SP Golcowa 1
SP Haczoéw
SP Niebocko
SP Blizne

SP Grabownica
SP Haczow

SP Golcowa 1
SP Blizne

3.14m
3.12m
3.11m

3.10m

3.03m
290 m
2.62m

43.5 m —r. powiatu

36.0m
33.5m
325 m
30.5m
30.5m
30.0m
29.0m
28.0m
27.5m
26.5m
26.0m
25.5m
23.0m
205 m

2.06.80
2.07.70

2.10.20

2.14.63
2.16.28
2.16.58
2.18.50
2.19.57
2.20.43
2.21.44
2.21.75
2.23.02
2.25.22
2.29.13
2.30.93
2.33.85
2.34.39
2.34.63
2.35.48
2.37.64



- Dobek Martyna SP Gorki -

- Wojtun Sara SP Haczow -

- Wojton Aleksandra (pk) SP Haczow -

CHLOPCY

Bieg 60 m

1. Wiecek Wojciech SP Golcowa 1 9.19 s (final)

2. Mendyka Sebastian SP Domaradz 1 9.29 s (final)

3. Dobosz Kamil SP Golcowa 1 9.59 s (final)

4. Rychlicki Michat SP Humniska 1 - (finat)

5. Herbut Lukasz SP Stara Wie 9.80s
Stracel Barttomiegj SP Blizne 9.80 s

7. Jantosz Kacper SP Blizne 9.83s
Lasek Dawid SP Humniska 1 9.83s

9. Kij Krzysztof SP Humniska 2 10.04 s
My¢ka Mirostaw SP Grabownica 10.04 s
Pelczarski Konrad SP Trgaow 10.04 s
Szczerba Barttomiegj SP Niebocko 10.04 s
Szuba Daniel SP Traeiow 10.04 s

14. Poichtopek Konrad SP Domaradz 1 10.09s

15. Skoczyski Pawel SP Haczéw 10.17 s

16. Baraski Kacper SP Humniska 1 10.21 s
Rychlicki Wiktor SP Humniska 2 10.21 s

18. Mycka Grzegorz SP Grabownica 10.33 s

19. Skarbek Eryk SP Blizne 10.36 s
Szlama Kacper SP Brzozéw 1 10.36 s

21. Kaczkowski Dawid SP Haczéw 10.43 s

22. Kedra Damian SP Gorki 10.47 s

23. Wojtowicz Jakub SP Niebocko 10.52 s

24. Susto Mateusz SP Gorki 10.55 s

25. Kedra Barttomiej SP Brzozéw 1 11.16s

26. Szuba Jakub SP Gorki 11.64 s

Skok w dal

1. Gilowacki Bartosz SP Golcowa 1 4.04 m

2. Jarosz Piotr SP Blizne 3.91m
Zbiegien Stanistaw SP Golcowa 1 3.91m

. Hatasowska ..................
. Jalar Wiktoria (pk)

. Szuber Joanna (pk)

. Wiecek Wioletta (pk)

. Kudta Izabela

. Franczak Kinga

Sochacka Aleksandra
Hunia Paulina

SP Grabownica
SP Haczéw

SP Haczow
SP Golcowa 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Golcowa 1

SP Brzozéw 1
SP Domaradz 1

2.41.32
2.42.41
2.43.19
2.46.72
2.48.54
2.48.79



Boszczar Kacper
Szatajko Tomasz
Baraiski Hubert
Wojtowicz Kacper
Jagielski Konrad
Zaczek Maciej
Nogaj Kamil

. Lebda Jakub

. Mazur Bartosz
. Hadam Karol

. Koszela Patryk

Btachut Maciej

. Stota Jakub

Rymarowicz Patryk

. Knurek Pawet
. Niecko Karol

Rzut piteczka palantowg

1.
2.
3.

Sowa Patryk
Ssiadek Sylwester
Antaa Jakub
Wozniak Piotr
Sobota Radostaw
Hatasik Macie]
Stodolak Hubert
Spolnik Fabian
Wazniacki Michat
Winiarski Jan

. Maniawski Piotr

. Lasek Michat

. Szewczyk Gracjan
. Gtadysz Marek

Masetek Macie]

. Hotoéwka Artur

. Rogoz Jakub

. Suchorabski Wiktor
. Serafin Stawomir

. Rachwat Dariusz

. Giermaiski Krzysztof
. Gorniak Jakub

. Wiech Kamil

. Cierpiak Piotr

. Rzepka Arkadiusz

Herbut Kamil

. Kot Maksymilian

SP Gorki 3.82m
SP Domaradz 1 3.81m
SP Humniska 1 3.71m
SP Orzechéwka 3.68 m
SP Stara Wie 3.64m
SP Grabownica 3.56m
SP Humniska 2 3.55m
SP Blizne 3.38 m
SP Humniska 2 3.3 m
SP Humniska 1 3.33m
SP Humniska 2 3.23m
SP Grabownica 3.15m
SP Blizne 3.07m
SP Brzozow 1 3.02m
SP Gorki 2.94m
SP Brzozow 1 2.75m
SP Gorki 43.5m
SP Dydnia 42.0m
SP Brzozéw 1 41.0m
SP Stara Wie 41.0m
SP Haczéw 40.0 m
SP Grabownica 40.0 m

SP Wola Jasienicka 40.0 m
SP Gorki 40.0 m
SP Wola Jasienicka 38.5m

SP Brzozow 1 385 m
SP Dydnia 37.0m
SP Niebocko 36.5m
SP Wola Jasienicka 36.5m
SP Golcowa 1 36.5m
SP Grabownica 35.5m
SP Niebocko 35.5m
SP Domaradz 1 355 m
SP Golcowa 1 355m
SP Dydnia 35.0m
SP Golcowa 1 35.0m
SP Turze Ple 35.0m
SP Humniska 1 345 m
SP Humniska 1 325 m
SP Humniska 2 31.0m
SP Humniska 2 31.0m
SP Domaradz 1 30.5m
SP Humniska 2 27.0m



Bieg 1000 m

CoNoObhwNE

Scibor Piotr

Kopczyk Daniel
Szczepek Sebastian
Matecki Piotr
Duplaga Kacper
Gorniak Adam
Wrona Sebastian
Telesz Krzysztof (pk)
Krélicki Szymon

. Czech Patryk

. Wactaw Damian

. Kudta Dominik (pk)

. Kaczkowski Dawid (pk)
. Krzyzanowski Szymon
. Haduch tukasz

. Chonzak Patryk

. Folta Kamil

. Kedra Filip

. Rogoz Dominik

Heret Maciej
Skoczyiski Pawet (pk)

SP Grabownica
SP Niebocko
SP Brzozow 1

SP Golcowa 1

SP Stara Wie
SP Humniska 1

SP Golcowa 1

SP Golcowa 1
SP Haczéw

SP Stara Wie
SP Golcowa 1
SP Golcowa 1
SP Haczow

SP Humniska 2
SP Brzozow 1
SP Humniska 1
SP Haczow
SP Humniska 1
SP Domaradz 1
SP Turze Pole
SP Haczéw

3.31.77
3.39.56
3.44.91
3.46.43
3.48.50
3.51.35
3.52.07
3.54.60
3.58.70
4.00.84
4.04.85
4.12.17
4.12.52
4.16.51
4.22.61
4.23.80
4.24.88
4.33.60
4.42.04



